- Division of Contracts & Property Hinaéenent
v U.S. kuclear Regulatory Commission

NOTIFICATION OF GRANT EXECUTION

10: Raymond P. Gustave  Section Leader
{1itle)
Fiscal Section, Program management, Policy
Development and Management Staff
(Organization)
Office of Nuclear Regulatory Regulation

Grant Number
NRC-G-04-88-139

i

MOD1FICATION NUMBER
Four (4)

i —— o ST onBb S 5 S SRE— . - -

(] NEW

AUTHOR] ZAT)10% NUMBER
RFPA RES-G-88-139

10/19/89
ate

NOV £ § 1889
(Date)

. 3 |
FROM: M&M

égr?{r]aegt Qﬁ%tiosrlrator

Contract Administration Branch

Division of Contracts & Property management, ADM

GRANTEE (hame & Address)

University of California at Santa Barbara
Research Development and Administration
Room 3227, Cheadle Hall

Santa Barbara, California 93106

ey

GRANT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

1) Change Modification No. 2 to
Modification No. 3.

2) Provide incremental funding in
the amount of $117,725.00

TEXECUTION DATE
NOV 2 9 1988
“IYPE OF GRANTEE

Educational Institution _ _

PROJECT TITLE

Fundamental Microstridliral Studies of Embrittlement
of Light Water Reactor Pressure Vessel Steels

PERI0O0 OF FLRFORMANCE
3/1/88 - 2/28/91

PRINCIPAL TRVESTIGATOR
Sona MacMillan

em——

~NRE AUTHORIZED REPRLSENTATIVE

A. Taboada, X 23838

R i Sic BER NUMBER FIN NUMBER AMOUNT
31 X0200. 600 0601925040 G-11320 SR RaT
il NEW NRC FUNDS 1990 § 117,725.00 B
TOTAL FYegZQQFUNOINGA § 218,155.00 y s
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIOHS i o 335,880.00 T

EQUI PHENT R TACKMINT(S):

NRC-G-04-88-139

i S e S SR . ¢ o S—

| GranT DOCU:INT Mod. £4)

NZe
\!

g?é?O%OOG‘ 891129



